
VALLEY CHRISTIAN PRESCHOOL 
SCHOOL CALENDAR 2025-26 

   
 
Wed. Sept. 3  Meet your teacher day 9:00, 10:00 & 11:00  
Thurs. Sept. 4  First day of classes & Lunch Buddies 
Tues. Sept. 23  Picture day for 2’s, 3’s and all afternoon classes (Thurs. 2’s @ 11:30) 
Wed. Sept. 24  Picture day for A.M. 4’s and Wed. 2’s 
 
Tues. Oct. 7  NO SCHOOL (Teacher work day) 
Fri. Oct. 10  NO SCHOOL (Statewide inservice) 
 
Mon. Nov. 10  NO SCHOOL (Teacher work day) 
Tues. Nov. 11  NO SCHOOL (Veterans’ Day) 
Thurs. Nov. 20  Feast at school- am 3’s & pm classes 
Fri. Nov. 21  Feast at school- 4’s 
Mon-Fri 24-28  NO SCHOOL (Thanksgiving break) 
 
Sun. Dec. 7  Christmas programs: all 3’s 1:30; PM 4’s & Pre K 2:30; AM 4’s 3:30 
Wed. Dec. 17  Last day before Christmas (No Lunch Buddies) 
 
Tues. Jan. 6  Classes resume 
Mon. Jan. 19  NO SCHOOL (Martin Luther King, Jr. Day) 
 
Fri. Feb. 13  NO SCHOOL (Teacher work day) 
Mon. Feb. 16  NO SCHOOL (Presidents’ Day) 
 
Mon-Fri Mar 23-27 NO SCHOOL (Spring break) 
 
Thurs. Apr. 2  NO SCHOOL (Teacher work day) 
Fri. Apr. 3  NO SCHOOL- Good Friday 
Thurs. Apr. 9  PM  4’s conferences  
Fri. Apr. 10  AM 4’s conferences (NO SCHOOL) 
Thurs. Apr. 23  Pre K conferences 
Thurs. Apr. 23  All 3’s Spring Program 6:00 pm 
Mon. Apr. 27  Dads’ Night for AM 4’s classes  6:00-7:00 pm 
Tues. Apr. 28  Dads’ Night for Pre K & PM 4’s classes  6:00-7:00 pm 
 
Thurs. May 7  Mothers’ Tea for PM 4’s & Pre K  2:20 
Fri. May 8  Mothers’ Tea for AM 4’s  10:50 
Thurs. May 14  Last day for Thurs. 2’s 
Tues. May 19  Last day for Tues. 2’s, all 3’s, PM 4’s & Pre K/ Graduation 6:30 p.m. 
Wed. May 20  Last day for Wed. 2’s & AM 4’s; no Lunch Buddies;  Graduation 6:30 p.m. 
 
 


